Immersion Pumps HCT (High Chem)
sealless
16004EN
®
Centrifugal pumps
of plastic for a wide variety
of industrial fluids
Technical data

for fluids with fast sedimentation characteristics.
(Please note: higher power required)
Order Example
HCT    17 H220
HCT E 17 K270
Model
Singlephase AC current
Size
H =	 50 Hz
	 60 Hz (with impeller change)
K =	 50/60 Hz
	 (without impeller change)
Immersion depth t
Please indicate electrical parameters, e.g. 230/400 V, 50 Hz.
When ordering spare parts, always indicate the 10place serial
number (see motor rating plate).
	 Immersion Pumps HCT (High Chem), sealless	 16004EN	 	 4
Model HCT..H, 1 to 5stage, for 50 or 60 Hz (with impeller change)
Characteristics
The data apply to fluids with a viscosity of ~1 mm2/s at a density of ~1 kg/dm3.
❍  Qmax in singlephase operation (operation above Qmax leads to overload of drive motor)
1) on request
*) to DIN EN 600349/5.96
	 	 Electrical data
	 Threephase operation		  Singlephase operation
	 	 Rated	 Rated	 Rated	 Rated	 Rated	 	 	 Rated	 Rated	 Rated	 Rated	 Rated
	 	 power	 voltage	 frequency	 current	 speed	 Noise	 	 power	 voltage	 frequency	 current	 speed	 BC
	 	 	 ∆ /Y	 	 ∆ /Y	 	 level *)	 	 	 ⊥	 	 ⊥
	 Model	 [kW]	 [V]	 [Hz]	 [A]	 [rpm]	 [dB(A)]	 Model	 [kW]	 [V]	 [Hz]	 [A]	 [rpm]	 [µF]
	 HCT8H
0.25
	 230/400	 50	 1.11/0.64	 2701
45
	 HCTE8H
0.18
	 230	 50	 1.36	 2840
6
	 1stage	 	 255/440	 60	 0.99/0.57	 3350	 	 1stage	 	 250	 60	 1.1	 3486
	 HCT12H
0.37
	 230/400	 50	 1.73/1	 2667
48
	 HCTE12H
0.35
	 230	 50	 1.8	 2700	 8
	 2stage	 	 255/440	 60	 1.49/0.86	 3329	 	 2stage	 	 250	 60	 2	 3220	 6
	 HCT17H
0.37
	 230/400	 50	 1.73/1	 2667
48
	 HCTE17H	 1)	 1)	 1)	 1)	 1)	 1)
	 3stage	 	 255/440	 60	 1.49/0.86	 3329	 	 3stage
	 HCT22H
0.75
	 230/400	 50	 2.72/1.57	 2753
54
	 HCTE22H	 0.55	 230	 50	 3.45	 2855	 12
	 4stage	 	 255/440	 60	 2.37/1.37	 3370	 	 4stage	 0.75	 250	 60	 3.97	 3380	 12
	 HCT27H	 0.75	 230/400	 50	 3.46/2	 2846
54